
Particulars Result

No. of Students Appeared 344

No. of Students Passed 344

Pass% 100%

No. of Students secured 1st Division 336

Highest Aggregate% 98.6
(RITWIKA  KHAITAN)

Average Aggregate% 78.58

No. of Students Scored 90% & above 46

No. of Students Scored between 80% & 90% 114

No. of Students Scored between 70 % & 80 % 115

No. of Students Scored between 60 % & 70 % 61

No. of Students Scored between 50 % & 60 % 7

No. of Students Scored below 50 % 1

Total 344

No. of Students scored 100 in different Subjects 2
No. of students scored 90 or above in different Subjects 428

100

100

97

98

95

99

93

99

97

98

98

98

99

99

99

Painting

Hind. Music Vocal

Accountancy

Economics

Entrepreneurship

Computer Science

Informatics Prac.

Physical Education

Business Studies

Physics

Chemistry

Biology

Mathematics

Applied Mathematics

SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI
Birla Knowledge City, Ranchi - Purulia Highway 

Vill - Ara, P.O. - Mahilong, Ranchi, Jharkhand - 835103

AISSCE-2023 (Summary)

Subject wise Highest Marks

English Core


