

SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI

Birla Knowledge City, Ranchi - Purulia Highway Vill - Ara, P.O. - Mahilong, Ranchi, Jharkhand - 835103



AISSCE-2023 (Summary)

Particulars	Result
No. of Students Appeared	344
No. of Students Passed	344
Pass%	100%
No. of Students secured 1 st Division	336
Highest Aggregate%	98.6 (ritwika khaitan)
Average Aggregate%	78.58
No. of Students Scored 90% & above	46
No. of Students Scored between 80% & 90%	114
No. of Students Scored between 70 % & 80 %	115
No. of Students Scored between 60 % & 70 %	61
No. of Students Scored between 50 % & 60 %	7
No. of Students Scored below 50 %	1
Total	344

No. of Students scored 100 in different Subjects	2
No. of students scored 90 or above in different Subjects	428

Subject wise Highest Marks	
English Core	100
Business Studies	100
Physics	97
Chemistry	98
Biology	95
Mathematics	99
Applied Mathematics	93
Accountancy	99
Economics	97
Entrepreneurship	98
Computer Science	98
Informatics Prac.	98
Physical Education	99
Painting	99
Hind. Music Vocal	99